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Women / 4 / Bats
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kira Fredericson410
Twisters

8.650 9.275 9.3509.400 36.675
1T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Sophia Wells416
Twisters

8.250 9.350 9.2509.675 36.525
5T 1 1 2 2 

2 

Naomi Hamai402
CYC Gymnastics

8.600 9.000 9.1009.000 35.700
3 4 4 3T 3 

3 

Mikaela Sendino430
Gymtowne

8.650 8.575 8.4508.675 34.350
1T 6 5 8 4 

4 

Julia Zhao417
Twisters

7.500 8.775 8.7509.300 34.325
9 5 3 7 5 

5 

Charissa Vesurai415
Twisters

6.900 9.200 9.1008.625 33.825
11 3 6 3T 6 

6 

Rachael Dubos401
CYC Gymnastics

8.250 8.000 8.8508.075 33.175
5T 7 10 6 7 

7 

Kylie DeMartini427
Gymtowne

7.900 7.450 8.9008.450 32.700
7 9T 7 5 8 

8 

Faith Dyogi428
Gymtowne

8.350 7.450 7.4008.150 31.350
4 9T 9 11 9T

9T

Reese Dahlgren419
GymWorld

7.750 7.600 7.7008.300 31.350
8 8 8 10 9T

9T

Maya Boncato441
Vacaville

7.225 6.750 8.1507.425 29.550
10 11 11 9 11 

11 

Delaney Dugan434
Cal-Star

0.000 6.450 6.3506.625 19.425
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / Cats
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naomi Hamilton403
CYC Gymnastics

8.800 9.025 8.9009.000 35.725
1 3 5 2 1 

1 

Cassie Devenney408
Twisters

8.175 9.350 9.0009.150 35.675
5 1 3 1 2 

2 

Sarah Sanders413
Twisters

8.450 9.325 8.7759.075 35.625
3 2 4 3 3 

3 

Megan Reyes412
Twisters

7.400 8.700 8.5509.325 33.975
10 6 1 6 4 

4 

Hope Morita411
Twisters

7.550 8.650 8.5759.175 33.950
9 7 2 5 5 

5 

Saige Grundman406
HealthSPORT

7.775 8.750 8.6758.125 33.325
8 5 7 4 6 

6 

Ella Blazei433
Cal-Star

8.500 7.775 8.3258.200 32.800
2 9 6 8 7 

7 

Rylee Fraser423
GymWorld

8.150 7.625 8.3507.600 31.725
6 10 9 7 8 

8 

Dylan Juarez422
GymWorld

8.000 8.050 8.0007.450 31.500
7 8 10 9 9 

9 

Natalie Kelly438
Vacaville

7.200 6.625 7.6505.900 27.375
11 11 11 10 10 

10 

Billie Beis-Leech407
Twisters

8.325 8.875 0.0008.000 25.200
4 4 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / Goblins
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Galligani429
Gymtowne

9.125 8.875 9.3758.800 36.175
1 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Jessica Quiane443
Gymtowne

8.450 8.875 9.0509.300 35.675
4 1T 1 3 2 

2 

Lauren Guria418
GymWorld

8.325 8.825 8.4008.275 33.825
5 3 4 6 3 

3 

Karina Lopez439
Vacaville

8.550 8.125 8.7257.725 33.125
2 5 6 4 4 

4 

Rachel Venable431
Gymtowne

8.250 8.025 9.0757.375 32.725
6 6 9 2 5 

5 

Emma Ghanizadeh424
GymWorld

8.500 7.375 8.0258.475 32.375
3 7 3 7 6 

6 

Elani Gossett440
Vacaville

7.300 8.350 8.6757.550 31.875
9 4 7 5 7 

7 

Faith Garalde437
Vacaville

8.000 7.025 8.0008.225 31.250
7 8 5 8 8 

8 

Jordan Hovey435
Cal-Star

7.900 6.950 7.6507.450 29.950
8 9 8 9 9 

9 

Karina Silbermann432
Cal-Star

0.000 6.425 6.1507.325 19.900
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Twisters * 109.550 25.425 28.025 28.400 27.700
13 1 1

410 Kira Fredericson 8.650 9.3509.400
413 Sarah Sanders 8.450 9.325
407 Billie Beis-Leech 8.325
416 Sophia Wells 9.350 9.2509.675
408 Cassie Devenney 9.350
412 Megan Reyes 9.325
415 Charissa Vesurai 9.100

2 Gymtowne * 106.825 26.225 26.325 26.775 27.500
21 2 2

429 Sara Galligani 9.125 8.875 9.3758.800
430 Mikaela Sendino 8.650 8.575 8.675
443 Jessica Quiane 8.450 8.875 9.0509.300
431 Rachel Venable 9.075

3 CYC Gymnastics * 104.600 25.650 26.025 26.075 26.850
32 3 3

403 Naomi Hamilton 8.800 9.025 8.9009.000
402 Naomi Hamai 8.600 9.000 9.1009.000
401 Rachael Dubos 8.250 8.000 8.8508.075

4 GymWorld * 99.300 24.975 24.500 25.050 24.775
54 4 4

424 Emma Ghanizadeh 8.500 8.0258.475
418 Lauren Guria 8.325 8.825 8.4008.275
423 Rylee Fraser 8.150 7.625 8.350
422 Dylan Juarez 8.050
419 Reese Dahlgren 8.300

5 Vacaville * 96.400 23.850 23.500 23.500 25.550
45 5 5

439 Karina Lopez 8.550 8.125 8.7257.725
437 Faith Garalde 8.000 7.025 8.225
440 Elani Gossett 7.300 8.350 8.6757.550
441 Maya Boncato 8.150
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Cal-Star * 82.875 16.400 21.175 22.975 22.325
66 6 6

433 Ella Blazei 8.500 7.775 8.3258.200
435 Jordan Hovey 7.900 6.950 7.6507.450
434 Delaney Dugan 6.450 6.350
432 Karina Silbermann 7.325
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